LAKE WORTH (S. Florida & Export)
Battery and Plant Service Contracts
4210 Haverhill Rd
Lake Worth, FL 33463
Phone: (561) 966-4172
Fax: (561) 966-4529
LAKELAND (Central & N. Florida)
Corporate / Dist. & Svc Center
1840 South Combee Road
Lakeland, FL 33801
Phone: (800) 262-2883
Fax: (863) 666-5004
MMMAAASSSTTTEEERRR   DDDIIISSSTTTRRRIIIBBBUUUTTTOOORRR
UPS MANUFACTURER’S
BATTERY OF CHOICE
Maximum Dimension Standing
Mfr. Model No. Description H"xW"xD" Wt. (Lbs)
Deep Cycle Series
DCS-33 Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 33A (20 hr rate) 7.35 x 5.19 x 8.16 27
DCS-33H Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 33A (20 hr rate) 7.35 x 5.19 x 8.16 27
DCS-50L Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 40A (20 hr rate) 8.84 x 5.31 x 8.99 40
DCS-50SAE Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 40A (20 hr rate) 8.84 x 5.31 x 8.99 40
DCS-75BT Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 65A (20 hr rate) 8.67 x 6.65 x 10.76 54
DCS-88BT Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 84A (20 hr rate) 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 69
DCS-100L Deep Cycle Batt -12V DC 88A (20 hr rate) 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 69
BCI Ref: DCS33 (U1) DCS50 (22NF) DCS75 (24) DCS88 (27) DCS100 (29H) SAE (Post Term.) H (Handle)
UPS High Rate Series
UPS12-100 UPS-12V DC 91 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 24AH @ 8hr rate 6.86 x 5.17 x 6.54 21
UPS12-140 UPS-12V DC 140 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 30AH @ 8hr rate 7.35 x 5.19 x 7.77 27
UPS12-170 UPS-12V DC 170 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 46AH @ 8hr rate 8.84 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
UPS12-200 UPS-12V DC 200 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 51AH @ 8hr rate 8.84 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
UPS12-270 UPS-12V DC 270 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 69AH @ 8hr rate 8.82 x 6.82 x 10.27 57
UPS12-310 UPS-12V DC 310 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 79AH @ 8hr rate 9.05 x 6.83 x 12.04 67
UPS12-370 UPS-12V DC 370 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 88AH @ 8hr rate 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 74
UPS12-475 UPS-12V DC 475 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 127AH @ 8hr rate 10.81 x 6.76 x 13.57 100
UPS6-620 UPS-6V DC 620 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 176AH @ 8hr rate 9.96 x 6.97 x 12.63 72
UPS High Rate Flame Retardant Series
UPS12-100FR UPS/FR-12V DC 91 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 24AH @ 8hr rate 6.86 x 5.17 x 6.54 21
UPS12-140FR UPS/FR-12V DC 140 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 30AH @ 8hr rate 7.35 x 5.19 x 7.77 27
UPS12-170FR UPS/FR-12V DC 170 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 46AH @ 8hr rate 8.84 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
UPS12-200FR UPS/FR-12V DC 200 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 51AH @ 8hr rate 8.84 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
UPS12-270FR UPS/FR-12V DC 270 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 69AH @ 8hr rate 8.82 x 6.82 x 10.27 57
UPS12-310FR UPS/FR-12V DC 310 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 79AH @ 8hr rate 9.05 x 6.83 x 12.04 67
UPS12-370FR UPS/FR-12V DC 370 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 88AH @ 8hr rate 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 74
UPS12-475FR UPS/FR-12V DC 475 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 127AH @ 8hr rate 10.81 x 6.76 x 13.57 100
UPS6-620FR UPS/FR-6V DC 620 Watts/cell @ 15 min, 176AH @ 8hr rate 9.96 x 6.97 x 12.63 72
Telecom - Long Duration Series
TEL12-30 Telecom -12V DC 30AH @ 8hr rate 6.80 x 5.19 x 7.77 27
TEL12-30SLC Telecom -12V DC 30AH @ 8hr rate 6.80 x 5.19 x 7.77 27
TEL12-45 Telecom -12V DC 45AH @ 8hr rate 8.09 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
TEL12-45SLC Telecom -12V DC 45AH @ 8hr rate 8.09 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
TEL12-70 Telecom -12V DC 70AH @ 8hr rate 8.02 x 6.83 x 10.26 55
TEL12-80 Telecom -12V DC 80AH @ 8hr rate 8.08 x 6.83 x 12.04 68
TEL12-80SLC Telecom -12V DC 80AH @ 8hr rate 8.08 x 6.83 x 12.04 68
TEL12-90 Telecom -12V DC 90AH @ 8hr rate 8.51 x 6.80 x 13.42 72
TEL12-105F Telecom -12V DC 100AH @ 8hr rate 9.03 x 4.979 x 22.585 80
TEL12-125 Telecom -12V DC 125AH @ 8hr rate 10.93 x 6.76 x 13.57 100
TEL10-90 Telecom -10V DC 90AH @ 8hr rate 8.51 x 6.80 x 13.42 72
Multi-Purpose Series
MPS12-33 Multi-Purp Battery -12V DC 125 watts/cell @ 15 min. 7.35 x 5.19 x 7.77 27
MPS12-50 Multi-Purp Battery -12V DC 170 watts/cell @ 15 min. 8.84 x 5.47 x 8.99 40
MPS12-75 Multi-Purp Battery -12V DC 250 watts/cell @ 15 min. 8.82 x 6.82 x 10.27 54
MPS12-88 Multi-Purp Battery -12V DC 285 watts/cell @ 15 min. 9.05 x 6.83 x 12.51 64
MPS12-100 Multi-Purp Battery -12V DC 330 watts/cell @ 15 min. 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 72
Broadband Series
BBA-160RT Broadband Batt -12V DC 160 min 9.05 x 6.83 x 12.51 62
BBG-165RT Broadband Batt -12V DC 165 min 9.05 x 6.83 x 12.51 63
BBG-180RT Broadband Batt -12V DC 170 min 9.48 x 6.80 x 13.42 66